
2021-22 ACEL Coed Soccer Schedule
Southeast District

CHEF of Baton Rouge Patriots—Baton Rouge
Christian Homeschool Sports Assoc. of Acadiana Archangels—Lafayette

John Paul the Great Academy Guardians—Lafayette
Open Door Christian Academy Conquerors—Denham Springs

Southwest District
Acadiana Home School Athletics Commandos—Lafayette

The Christian Academy Crusaders—Addis
Southwest Louisiana Homeschool Athletics Knights—Lake Charles

Westminster Christian Academy Chargers—Lafayette

****Official JV teams listed in bold, as well as official JV contests below****

November 1, Monday
ODCA@JPG

CHEF@CHSAA
Westminster@AHSA

SWLA@CAL

November 4, Thursday
JPG@CHSAA
CHEF@ODCA
AHSA@CAL

SWLA@Westminster

November 8, Monday
JPG@CHEF

CHSAA@ODCA
AHSA@SWLA

CAL@Westminster

November 11, Thursday
JPG@ODCA

CHSAA@CHEF
AHSA@Westminster

CAL@SWLA

November 15, Monday
ODCA@CHEF
CHSAA@JPG

Westminster@SWLA
CAL@AHSA

November 18, Thursday
JPG@AHSA

ODCA@Westminster
CHEF@SWLA
CAL@CHSAA



November 29, Monday
ODCA@CHSAA

CHEF@JPG
Westminster@CAL

SWLA@AHSA

December 2, Thursday
CHSAA@SWLA

CHEF@CAL
AHSA@ODCA

Westminster@JPG

December 6, Monday
JPG@SWLA

CHSAA@Westminster
AHSA@CHEF
CAL@ODCA

December 9, Thursday
CHSAA@CAL
AHSA@JPG

Westminster@ODCA
SWLA@CHEF

December 13, Monday
ODCA@SWLA

CHEF@Westminster
AHSA@CHSAA

CAL@JPG

December 16, Thursday
JPG@CHEF

CHSAA@ODCA
AHSA@SWLA

CAL@Westminster

January 3, Monday
JPG@Westminster

ODCA@AHSA
CAL@CHEF

SWLA@CHSAA

January 6, Thursday
JPG@CHSAA
CHEF@ODCA
AHSA@CAL

SWLA@Westminster

January 10, Monday
JPG@CAL

CHSAA@AHSA
Westminster@CHEF

SWLA@ODCA

January 13, Thursday
ODCA@CAL

CHEF@AHSA
Westminster@CHSAA

SWLA@JPG

January 17, Monday
ODCA@JPG

CHEF@CHSAA
Westminster@AHSA

SWLA@CAL

January 20, Thursday
Bye



All games must be completed by Friday, January 21st  

Soccer All-State Voting 
Saturday, January 22

(via Zoom) 

Playoffs
Week of January 24

Varsity
Top 6 teams by regular season power points advance to playoffs with #1 and #2 earning 
byes to the state semi-finals.  Highest seed will host playoff games for seeds 3-6. 

JV
Top 3 teams by regular season power points advance to playoffs with #1 earning a bye to 
the state semi-finals.  Highest seed will host the playoff game for seeds 2 and 3. 

ACEL State Coed Soccer Tournament in Alexandria
Friday, February 4

Varsity Semifinals 

Saturday, February 5
JV State Championship, Varsity Consolation Game, and Varsity State Championship


